Solace® LLow Profile Back Brace

e Soft, breathable material provides cool, comfortable fit increasing patient compliance
e Adjustable pulley style closure system is easy to secure and provides maximum

compression
e Anterior and posterior plastic inserts provide control and support
e | ow profile, lightweight design fits easily under patient’s clothing
e Plastic D-rings for ease of application and removal

Indications: Chronic low back pain; Lumbar muscle weakness; Lumbar sprains and strains;

Mechanical or discogenic lumbar pain

Size
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

Waist
Circumference
26" - 34”

32" - 40”7

38" - 46”

44" - 517

Product #
13400005
13400006
13400007
13400008

PROIign® Lumbar Orthosis

e Constructed of hook receivable material with soft breathable liner that wicks away moisture

o help prevent skin breakdown

e Patented dual dynamic closure system provides instant full range adjustment and maximum

compression

¢ Rigid anterior insert provides support to intra-abdominal and viscera region helping to
unload the spine under gravitational load
e Available in 15° and 25° spot moldable posterior plastic inserts

e Plastic D-rings for ease of application and removal

Indications: Post-operative lumbar immobilization; Chronic low back pain; Lumbar muscle
weakness; Lumbar strains and sprains; Mechanical or discogenic disc disease; Postural

support; Degenerative disc disease; IDET procedure; Spinal blocks

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

Waist
Circumference
25" - 30”

30" - 35”

35" - 40”

40" - 45”

45" - 50”

50" - 55”

15°

13501004
13501005
13501006
13501007
13501008
13501009

25°

13500004
13500005
13500006
13500007
13500008
13500009
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