

Solace® Low Profile Back Brace

- Soft, breathable material provides cool, comfortable fit increasing patient compliance
- Adjustable pulley style closure system is easy to secure and provides maximum compression
- Anterior and posterior plastic inserts provide control and support
- Low profile, lightweight design fits easily under patient's clothing
- Plastic D-rings for ease of application and removal

Indications: Chronic low back pain; Lumbar muscle weakness; Lumbar sprains and strains; Mechanical or discogenic lumbar pain

Waist	
Circumference	Product #
26" - 34"	13400005
32" - 40"	13400006
38" - 46"	13400007
44" - 51"	13400008
	Circumference 26" - 34" 32" - 40" 38" - 46"



PROlign® Lumbar Orthosis

- Constructed of hook receivable material with soft breathable liner that wicks away moisture to help prevent skin breakdown
- Patented dual dynamic closure system provides instant full range adjustment and maximum compression
- Rigid anterior insert provides support to intra-abdominal and viscera region helping to unload the spine under gravitational load
- Available in 15° and 25° spot moldable posterior plastic inserts
- Plastic D-rings for ease of application and removal

Indications: Post-operative lumbar immobilization; Chronic low back pain; Lumbar muscle weakness; Lumbar strains and sprains; Mechanical or discogenic disc disease; Postural support; Degenerative disc disease; IDET procedure; Spinal blocks

Waist		
Circumference	15°	25°
25" - 30"	13501004	13500004
30" - 35"	13501005	13500005
35" - 40"	13501006	13500006
40" - 45"	13501007	13500007
45" - 50"	13501008	13500008
50" - 55"	13501009	13500009
	25" - 30" 30" - 35" 35" - 40" 40" - 45" 45" - 50"	Circumference 15° 25" - 30" 13501004 30" - 35" 13501005 35" - 40" 13501006 40" - 45" 13501007 45" - 50" 13501008